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 1 MANTON LARRY GBN, 19/01/2024, R12, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/2/2N. Staines 539863 12/02402M 2P 3P 2P 7PD02/12/2019

 2 FALCON FLY GBN, 19/01/2024, R12, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/2/1G. Sheather 539378 19/01753M 3Y 5M 2M 8PD16/11/2019

 3 PACIFIC GOLD DAP, 11/01/2024, R12, MWeighted points score M2/1/1A. Meredith 536517 11/02134M 3M 8P 1M 3MD31/07/2019

 4 PAMJAMS BEAU 2 GBN, 19/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score M2/2/2J. Matthews 540422 10/01658P 5P 1P 5P 2PD09/12/2019

 5 APOLLO SPEED 1 GBN, 19/01/2024, R12, MWeighted points score M2/2/1L. Worthy 539817 24/01605M 5P 4P 3P 4PD09/12/2019

 6 LOXTON BALE WAG, 19/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M2/2/2I. Mccorkindale 540565 18/01315P 8Y 3P 4P 7PB24/12/2019

 7 SCARLETT ROSE 1 GBN, 19/01/2024, R12, MWeighted points score M2/2/1L. Worthy 539815 7/0887M 7P 6P 5P 4PB09/12/2019

 8 NORDIC INFERNO 1 GBN, 12/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score M3/1S. Sundstrom 534575 6/01534P 7P 2M 2M 2MD19/05/2019

 9 NORDIC FORCE GBN, 15/12/2023, R12, MWeighted points score M3/1S. Sundstrom 534579 8/01345M 1M 2M 6P 6PD19/05/2019

 10 KOLBABA 1 NOW, 22/01/2024, R12, MWeighted points score M3/2R. Morley 539282 1/0715M 6P 5P 6P 8PD12/11/2019

 11 CANVAS NOW, 22/01/2024, R12, MWeighted points score M3/2R. Morley 524407 5/0664M 6P 7M 6P 8PD24/08/2018
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 1 GALLIPOLI GAL GBN, 19/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Callaughan 571572 0/01233P 3PB25/04/2022

 2 COSMO MODEL GBN, 05/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Lord 574537 0/01173PB26/06/2022

 3 COURTING CASH GBN, 19/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Quirk 569439 0/01162P 2P 5P 5P 3PB27/10/2021

 4 SPRING NOTICE GBN, 12/01/2024, R1, P

GBN, 05/01/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1G. Board 567370 0/01145P 3P 2P 4P 3PD17/01/2022

 5 FINAL AWARD 1 BUL, 16/01/2024, R1, P

GBN, 12/01/2024, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1N. Staines 572257 0/01064P 3P 3PB02/05/2022

 6 NIFTY NINA First start M/1L. Worthy 564371 0/00B01/11/2021

 7 CLASSY MODEL First start M/1J. Lord 574534 0/00B26/06/2022

 8 SUTTON SHIRAZ First start M/1S. Sundstrom 557284 0/00D02/04/2021

 9 LUCKY LENNY First start M/1L. Worthy 565147 0/00D18/11/2021

 10 AUSSIE FOUR First start M/1N. Staines 572696 0/00D11/05/2022

 11 FULL ON ACES First start M/1V. Sultana 576283 0/00D02/07/2022

 12 GREAT RATE WPK, 04/10/2023, R4, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. Lord 566487 0/01173PB12/12/2021

 13 FORGOTTEN FEW WAG, 01/01/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Wort 557747 0/01086P 6P 2P 3Y 3PD14/04/2021

 14 SNOWY'S HEXEN GBN, 27/10/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Hopkins 558494 0/0765P 5P 3P 5YB14/04/2021

 15 SNOWY'S ECLIPSE GBN, 08/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Hopkins 558488 0/0744P 6P 2P 7Y 6PD14/04/2021

 16 CITY MODEL GBN, 05/01/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1J. Lord 574535 0/0584PB26/06/2022

 17 BRANNICK GBN, 23/10/2023, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1L. Maney 570254 0/0337PD18/03/2022

 18 PINK PANAMA 2 GBN, 19/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1J. Callaughan 571201 0/0826P 4P 4P 2P 5PB17/04/2022

 19 ROAD TRIPPIN' GBN, 05/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Maney 570256 0/0645P 7P 8P 3PD18/03/2022

 20 EMPYREAL GOLD 1 RIS, 20/01/2024, R2, YWeighted points score M/1J. Ngurah 560530 0/0546Y 5Y 7P 6P 4PB28/06/2021

 21 DAINTREE CHAOS 2 NOW, 22/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Pratt 562868 0/0505P 6P 7P 5PB07/09/2021

 22 STUNNING SKY GBN, 12/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Worthy 564372 0/0454P 8P 6P 7PB01/11/2021

2 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 January 2024 - 06:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 26 January 2024

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 BE LIKE GBN, 12/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Worthy 558989 0/0446P 7P 7P 5P 8PB17/05/2021

 24 ICE COOL SHELLEY NOW, 22/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Morley 562865 0/0448P 6P 6P 5P 8PB07/09/2021

 25 BE SLY GBN, 12/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Worthy 558991 0/0307P 8PB17/05/2021
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 1 KAMBOSOS JUNIOR Grade 5Grade order 5/4P. Mulrine 566750 6/12642P 1P 1P 2P 2PD14/12/2021

 2 FERNESS Grade 5Grade order 5/2R. Evans 574201 4/32281P 7P 1P 1P 1PD21/03/2022

 3 WILD OCTANE Grade 5Grade order 5/4S. Fellowes 566733 2/12111P 1PD24/11/2021

 4 BUY DIRT Grade 5Grade order 5/2M. Clayton 562060 5/32101P 5P 1P 1P 7PD30/04/2021

 5 SHORT TICKET Grade 5Grade order 5/1C. Bilal 533176 14/82002P 2M 8P 3M 5MB11/01/2019

 6 WAR PAINT Grade 5Grade order 5/4J. Ngurah 557694 4/11861P 3P 3P 4P 4PD12/04/2021

 7 BALLOWS TWITCH Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Hardman 570783 1/01842P 1PD03/04/2022

 8 GOOD AS GONE Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Quirk 562861 2/01682P 3P 3P 6P 4PB12/09/2021

 9 BE JOHNNY 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Worthy 558992 1/01623P 3P 1P 2P 6PD17/05/2021

 10 INFRARED RAYS Grade 5Grade order 5/1D. Warren 556623 8/51553P 2P 5C 5P 6CD07/12/2020
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 1 BIG RED BANDIT DAP, 14/12/2023, R9, PLast start winner 5/4A. Lord 568579 3/22961P 1C 2C 4C 2CD03/02/2022

 2 WHO KNOWS GUS TEM, 17/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/3V. Roz 566574 3/21793P 4P 2P 6C 3PD15/12/2021

 3 QUEEN LINDA GBN, 12/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Sundstrom 571348 1/01772P 2P 2P 7P 4PB22/04/2022

 4 TITAN'S FIRE GBN, 05/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Lloyd 565912 3/01682P 6P 6P 2P 3PD09/12/2021

 5 BE JOHNNY 1 GBN, 19/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5L. Worthy 558992 1/01623P 3P 1P 2P 6PD17/05/2021

 6 SPRING COIN DUB, 20/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Board 567371 1/01422P 4P 1P 4PD17/01/2022

 7 AUGUST WINDS GBN, 19/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Callaughan 571202 1/01313P 6P 6Y 3Y 1YD17/04/2022

 8 BURNER PHONE GBN, 19/01/2024, R3, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5M. Clayton 552110 2/01441P 8P 6P 7P 2PD08/12/2020

 9 WATCHMAKER BUL, 16/01/2024, R1, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5N. Staines 572258 1/01071P 4P 3P 5PD02/05/2022

 10 MIDNIGHT SPRITZ WPK, 07/10/2023, R2, CWeighted points score 5/3J. Lord 564873 3/22365C 8C 1P 1P 2PB15/11/2021

 11 MISS MACIE LYN GBN, 19/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Staines 570959 2/01952P 8P 1P 3P 1PB28/03/2022

 12 AMERICAN OUTLAW MAT, 08/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Anderson 562253 2/11895P 1P 3P 2P 4PD04/08/2021

 13 ZIPPING FENOLI RIC, 17/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Hardman 570308 3/21718P 8C 3C 5P 1PD07/03/2022

 14 TALON TIGER 1 DAP, 18/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Walter 563003 1/01536P 4P 2P 2P 4PD03/09/2021

 15 VELOCITY DALLAS WPK, 20/10/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Goodwin 553385 2/11437P 6C 4P 3P 2PB16/12/2020

 16 JAMILLA BALE 1 GBN, 19/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Quirk 551358 3/01356P 3P 5P 7P 2PB15/11/2020

 17 FOR REAL FAITH WAG, 12/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560775 1/0126(FEL)P 5P 1P 2P 5PD01/04/2021

 18 GREEN GYPSY GBN, 19/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Miller 555811 2/11054P 6P 7P 3P 6PB14/11/2020

 19 ORSON JIMMY GBN, 19/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Sharp 559592 1/0816P 7P 5P 4P 6PD14/04/2021

 20 TOM YUM WAG, 12/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560439 1/0756P 5P 6P 6P 7PD20/06/2021
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 1 ANDO PRINCE GBN, 19/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Evans 574202 0/01342PD21/03/2022

 2 ZIPPING TRUCKER GBN, 19/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Hardman 570311 0/01173PD07/03/2022

 3 SPRING TESLA GBN, 05/01/2024, R3, P

GBN, 29/12/2023, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1G. Board 567373 0/01145P 2P 3P 3P 4PD17/01/2022

 4 FINAL AWARD 2 BUL, 16/01/2024, R1, P

GBN, 12/01/2024, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1N. Staines 572257 0/01064P 3P 3PB02/05/2022

 5 SPRING DIESEL First start M/1G. Board 567374 0/00D17/01/2022

 6 COMPUTER MODEL First start M/1J. Lord 574532 0/00D26/06/2022

 7 JOUSTING STICKS First start M/1A. Lord 568583 0/00B10/02/2022

 8 STANDS TALL First start M/1R. Matic 564587 0/00D29/10/2021

 9 BRADSHAW GBN, 19/01/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1J. Callaughan 571209 0/0337PD17/04/2022

 10 PINK PANAMA 1 GBN, 19/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1J. Callaughan 571201 0/0826P 4P 4P 2P 5PB17/04/2022

 11 EMPYREAL GOLD 2 RIS, 20/01/2024, R2, YWeighted points score M/1J. Ngurah 560530 0/0546Y 5Y 7P 6P 4PB28/06/2021

 12 DAINTREE CHAOS 1 NOW, 22/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Pratt 562868 0/0505P 6P 7P 5PB07/09/2021
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 1 ENZO HERRERA GBN, 19/01/2024, R10, PLast start winner 1/2G. Edwards 543131 15/102251P 4P 3P 5P 8CD19/02/2020

 2 DARIUS EXPRESS GBN, 19/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 1/2P. Braddon 561236 14/133542P 1P 5P 1P 1PD13/07/2021
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 1 DANIKA VELLA RIC, 08/01/2024, R7, PLast start winner 2/1/2D. Sultana 566593 10/92881P 1P 1P 3P 4PB15/12/2021

 2 QUANTIFIABLE WPK, 13/01/2024, R6, CWeighted points score 2/1/2C. O'Brien 550785 18/82007C 7P 2P 4C 4CB21/10/2020
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 1 SHAPUR WPK, 19/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 3/1/1W. Sugars 551825 12/92347P 1P 5P 7P 1PD23/11/2020

 2 HAWAII SUNRISE 2 GBN, 19/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 3/1/1A. Clare 560437 8/71474P 4P 8P 7P 1PB20/06/2021
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 1 SECRET TREASURE GBN, 19/01/2024, R5, PLast start winner 4/2/2P. Braddon 566855 6/52701P 2P 2P 1P 2PD18/10/2021

 2 SPRING RENEGADE GBN, 19/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2G. Board 542683 14/91833P 1P 5P 3P 8CD18/02/2020

 3 SILVERS FURY GBN, 19/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 4/2/1P. Braddon 566851 6/52344P 1P 3P 3P 1PD18/10/2021

 4 APOLLO SPEED 2 GBN, 19/01/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 4/1/1L. Worthy 539817 24/231605M 5P 4P 3P 4PD09/12/2019

 5 BOGAN VALLEY 2 GBN, 19/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/2/1N. Staines 543509 9/51475P 5P 7P 3P 3PB11/03/2020
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 1 LEG PRESS CAN, 27/12/2023, R7, YLast start winner 5/1A. Della Bosca 554904 9/43091P 1P 5P 2P 1PB09/02/2021

 2 BRUTAL POWER WGL, 16/02/2023, R5Last start winner 5/4M. Clayton 552955 2/11671P 6P 4C 2P 7CD05/01/2021

 3 PAN LICKED GBN, 19/01/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5G. Quirk 575423 1/01341P 2P 5P 2PD08/04/2022

 4 FORTIFIED NOW, 22/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/3C. O'Brien 567739 3/22583P 1P 1P 2P 2PB16/01/2022

 5 KISS ME AUGIE DAP, 18/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/2G. Goodwin 567689 4/32582P 2P 3P 1P 1PB18/01/2022

 6 I'M BIG DEAL GBN, 19/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1D. Wort 542724 18/132032P 3P 5P 1Y 4PB15/02/2020

 7 MISS INSIGHT GBN, 19/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5L. Maney 571426 1/01842P 1PB14/04/2022

 8 LOWICK BALE 2 WAG, 19/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/4I. Mccorkindale 550170 7/11743P 7P 2P 5P 3PB08/10/2020

 9 SHADES OF GOLD GBN, 19/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5L. Maney 570257 1/01713P 1PB18/03/2022

 10 MAILMAN MALONE GBN, 19/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Wort 557748 1/01653P 3P 2P 5P 6PD14/04/2021

 11 WHO KNOWS REG DUB, 16/12/2023, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4V. Roz 566570 3/11552P 3Y 1Y 4P 5PD15/12/2021

 12 DOUBLE DIPPIN' DUB, 20/01/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Edenborough 561599 6/51053P 7P 7P 8P 4PB13/07/2021

 13 MARVEL MALVIN GBN, 19/01/2024, R4, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5D. Wort 557753 1/0895P 4P 4Y 5P 5PD14/04/2021

 14 PRESSER BALE WAG, 05/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1I. Mccorkindale 550358 8/72075P 5P 2P 2P 8PB13/10/2020

 15 BEASTLY BOY BUL, 28/03/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Huntly 544848 4/1195(BDN)P 2P 4P 1P 5PD14/02/2020

 16 SHAWSHANK RED RIC, 17/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Hazlett 560005 7/61955P 2P 4P 2P 3PD01/06/2021

 17 SHERWOOD NOW, 08/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Sugars 558523 6/4193(FEL)P 1P 2P 2Y 2YD03/05/2021

 18 BOOK OF FEUDS MAT, 08/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3T. Anderson 569587 3/21928P 3P 1P 1P 4PD26/02/2022

 19 AUSSIE'S THUNDER DAP, 14/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Hardman 568288 4/21862P 5P 5C 2P 2PD05/02/2022

 20 CAN'T STOP MAT, 08/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Anderson 558998 3/11804P 2P 3P 4P 2PD03/05/2021

 21 PAMJAMS BEAU 1 GBN, 19/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Matthews 540422 10/71658P 5P 1P 5P 2PD09/12/2019

 22 NORDIC INFERNO 2 GBN, 12/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Sundstrom 534575 6/11534P 7P 2M 2M 2MD19/05/2019
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 23 TALON TIGER 2 DAP, 18/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Walter 563003 1/01536P 4P 2P 2P 4PD03/09/2021

 24 AUSSIE JAKE BUL, 14/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Wort 558407 1/01505P 3Y 2P 3P 4YD27/04/2021

 25 BLACKPOOL BUDDY GBN, 19/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Jenkins 563586 2/11475P 2P 2P 6P 5PD18/06/2021

 26 COUNTRY ROCK 2 GBN, 19/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Staines 556061 9/41444P 6P 3P 3P 6PB14/02/2021

 27 ZIPPING LUCIFER TEM, 25/10/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3N. Huntly 560300 5/21384P 7P 7P 3P 3PD02/06/2021

 28 JAMILLA BALE 2 GBN, 19/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Quirk 551358 3/21356P 3P 5P 7P 2PB15/11/2020

 29 RAGHNALL WALTZ DAP, 11/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Walter 563006 6/51324P 7P 5P 1P 7PD03/09/2021

 30 RUN BLUE RUN WAG, 19/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Newcombe 560178 2/11147P 5P 1P 8P 6PD18/06/2021

 31 ONE NUMBER AWAY MAT, 08/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Anderson 565432 1/01077P 8P 5P 1P 2PB23/11/2021

 32 BIG ROCK BURUMA BUL, 05/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Wort 554250 2/11055P 5Y 2P 7P 6PD23/01/2021

 33 UNACCEPTABLE AL DUB, 11/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Bridge 551330 2/1966P 7P 8P 3Y 2YD16/11/2020

 34 SCARLETT ROSE 2 GBN, 19/01/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/1L. Worthy 539815 7/6887M 7P 6P 5P 4PB09/12/2019

 35 COSMIC GHOST NOW, 22/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Pratt 553094 3/1745P 5P 5Y 5Y 4YB25/12/2020

 36 KOLBABA 2 NOW, 22/01/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/5R. Morley 539282 1/0715M 6P 5P 6P 8PD12/11/2019
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 1 SCREAMING JET WPK, 20/01/2024, R3, CWeighted points score 2/1/1A. Lord 555044 12/112605C 4C 1C 4C 4CD16/02/2021
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 1 NORDIC SHIRAZ GBN, 05/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/2/2S. Sundstrom 557285 6/52274P 3C 6C 3P 1PB02/04/2021

14 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 23 January 2024 - 06:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 26 January 2024

P 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SILVERTREE FAN WAG, 19/01/2024, R2, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5C. Newcombe 570379 6/01681P 5P 3P 4P 5PD17/03/2022

 2 LOWICK BALE 1 WAG, 19/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1I. Mccorkindale 550170 7/51743P 7P 2P 5P 3PB08/10/2020

 3 BLACK MISERY GBN, 15/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Lord 564872 4/21685P 1P 5P 1P 7PD15/11/2021

 4 NORDIC ROMAN GBN, 12/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Sundstrom 534577 9/11633P 3P 4P 5P 5MD19/05/2019

 5 BOGAN VALLEY 1 GBN, 19/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3N. Staines 543509 9/31475P 5P 7P 3P 3PB11/03/2020

 6 HAWAII SUNRISE 1 GBN, 19/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Clare 560437 8/01474P 4P 8P 7P 1PB20/06/2021

 7 COUNTRY ROCK 1 GBN, 19/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Staines 556061 9/41444P 6P 3P 3P 6PB14/02/2021

 8 VELOCITY STEVIE GBN, 29/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Goodwin 553383 7/31175P 7P 7P 2P 4PB16/12/2020

 9 ZIPPING SPARTAN GBN, 19/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Hardman 570307 4/31135P 6C 7C 4C 6PD07/03/2022
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